MORE EVENING, SATURDAY, & SUNDAY
SERVICE ADDED TO EXISTING ROUTES

On January 2, 2018 WSTA began running
additional Evening, Saturday, and/or Sun-
day service to some of its fixed routes. To
learn if your route has added service
please review the following chart.

Added Added Added
Night Saturday Sunday
Service Service Service

80 X X

86

90

91

92

94

101

WSTA FIXED ROUTE BUS FARES
(Exact fare only)

Adults Fares
Cash - $1.00 Transfers - Free

30-Day Pass - $30.00
10-Ride Pass - $10.00

Elderly-Disabled & Medicare Card Holders
Cash - $.50 Transfers - Free
30-Day Pass - $15.00
10-Ride Pass - $5.00

Children shorter than the farebox and
accompanied by an adult ride free.

Senior Citizen or Medicare Card or WSTA
Special Population Card required as ID for
Elderly and Disabled passengers.

104

106

107

108

DOWNTOWN MAP

B Y roen
U Schoo!
WOF( Medicine

Benion il Balley
own wen all
Dovmnrarv o Center Powerg

e seil !

County t
gmmen
Courthouse %g\rlner

i Rhodes ]
Mikor he N\SN E;%duer{ﬁouse

Gounty

Center for )
Corpéning @Gl\\/ Hall
stuart

plaza
B ices
Building

o, BBST
e Ballpark

i s\or\-Sa\em*
\N\l;ﬂisimr Center:

HOLIDAY SERVICE

WSTA is CLOSED on the following holidays:
New Year’s Day
Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.
Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day

WSTA SERVICE HOURS
(vary by route)

Monday - Friday : 5:00 AM to 11:30 PM
Saturday: 6:00 AM to 11:30 PM
Sunday: 7:00 AM to 6:30 PM

WANT TO REDUCE YOUR WAIT TIME?
Use NextBus! WSTA’s real-time travel
software program allows you to plan and
track your trip on your mobile device, laptop
or computer.

You can design your trip by signing up for text
message alerts, which will alert you when
your bus is headed to your stop. Want to
know more about how to use NextBus?

Contact us at:
Phone: 336-727-2000
Website: www.wstransit.com

WSTA BUS STOPS HAVE CHANGED!

The WSTA bus stops are now green with
more information available. It includes all
routes you can catch at the bus stop, the bus
stop number, as well as customer service con-
tact information. Also, you can use the bus
stop numbers on Nextbus. By plugging in the
bus stop number, Nextbus can inform you of
the arrival of the next bus.

o How to Read

Nextbus signs
TEXT - TEXTO
“wsta 10231”to 41411 Contact

. informati
® wstransit.com information

336.727.2000 WSTA Bus Info
. 336.778.3876 NextBus Info

\_/_ Route Number

o

All WSTA buses are equipped with
wheelchair lifts and front loading bicycle

& S

ROUTE

[

Effective January 2, 2018

Westgate Center Dr & ’
Hanes Mall Blvd

Stratford Rd & ’
Hanestown Ave

Wake Forest Baptist Hospital ’
Hawthorne Rd & Queen St

Clark Campbell
Transportation Center Bay B-3

“WHEREVER LIFE TAKES YOU"

nws7a

WINSTON-SALEM TRANSIT AUTHORITY
For more information call 336-727-2000
TTY NC Relay 1-800-735-8262




LEGEND

Route 103 Greenway Egsl:t;f;reet Hitheggggsl l‘
=> Route Direction @® Time Point H::ris
& Tourism Area €& E\dsltliiﬂggnal ) Hospital 2 o
Downtown
Y Shoppin Employment lley Magn ibrary Branc EEJ °
& Grocery Store " Cenfeprl T = Cenptery il Sapot ~hag Sy B S .
23 Monday - Friday
o . Transportation ) w2 = o o : :
ww Sporting Venue Cent Stratford V'”ageﬂ -~ Outbound: Bap ospita "EeXo1ll Inbound: Transit Center
enter Shopping Center ond St @2 0 @ @ e
: 00 0 0|00 0
0 0.25 05 ( ) ( ) ( ) { )
" A e U v | © <
Stratford | Westgate | Stratford
t Hawthorne Hawthorne|
& 71 AstS T &= Ba Road & [Center Dr & Road & Ba
M siooong Conter 3 Saipork WU TC B3 QRoad Bét Hanestown| Hanes Mall [Hanestown (S?oad aét TC B3
ﬁ Glovirusle v & ueen ot | ‘avenue | Boulevard | Avenue | “U€€N
O Avxags TOéesttBapﬁstgs 6:00 6:08 6:15 6:25 6:32 6:45 7:00
g ledical Center
®  Cloverdale Ave il & 7:00 7:.08 | 715 | 725 | 732 [ 745 8:00
1 < 8:00 8:08 8:15 8:25 8:32 8:45 9:00
Moore ool Rd . ~ z ~ z . .
1O p Elomentaiy Sohoot qusen st @) Hawthome ¥ 5[ o00 [ 908 | 915 | 925 | 932 | 945 | 1000
L | 10:00 | 10:08 | 10:15 | 1025 | 10:32 | 10:45 | 11:.00
\@{‘o T 11:00 11:08 11:15 11:25 11:32 11:45 12:00
boresTome e 2 ‘“‘H - Park 12:00 | 12:08 | 12115 | 12:25 | 12:32 | 1245 | 1.00
Shopping Certer ERRHCIE 100 | 1.08 | 115 | 125 | 132 | 145 | 200
NG 2:00 2:08 2:15 2:25 2:32 2:45 3:00
tratforc
Executive Park E 3:00 3:08 3:15 3:25 3:32 3:45 4:00
4:00 4.08 4:15 4:25 4:32 4:45 5:00
5:00 5:08 5:15 5:25 5:32 5:45 6:00
zerggs%ff 6:00 6:08 6:15 6:25 6:32 6:45 7:00
b i ul™ 7.00 7.08 | 7:15 725 | 732 | 745 8:00
o Washington z| 800 8:08 8:15 8:25 8:32 8:45 9:00
i Food Park E
A o edeal | o Jiss 4 9:00 9:08 | 915 | 925 | 932 | 945 | 10.00
en
% 10:00 10:08 10:15 10:25 10:32 10:45 11:00
;r" =| 11:00 11:08 11:15 11:25 11:32 11:45 12:00
T
$ Saturday Sunda
a';'= Outbound: Bap OSp LY gl Inbound: Transit Center Outbound: Bap ospita anes Ma Inbound: Transit Center
” 0 000000  0eeo6d0 o
( ) { ) { ) ( ) { ) { ) ( ) { )
Hanes \ - (\‘7 1\7</’ 7 - Nl 7
X S Ml ﬂ Stratford | Westgate | Stratford Stratford | Westgate | Stratford
& Westoroor o Bolton T BBa%/ H%"g‘;}f o HRoa({ & Cl_tlenterg I':\)Ar ﬁ. HRoa({ & H?{ggf i T BBag T BBa%/ H%‘ﬁ‘g i HRoaq[ & C}_(Ientel?l R)Ar ﬁ- HRoa({ & H?Q\Aétahgr&ne T BBag
@ Park - anestown| nanes vall jranestown| - - anestown| Hanes Mall [ranestown| -
& Queen St | “avenue | Boulevard | Avenue | Queen St Queen St | “avenue | Boulevard | Avenue | Queen St
" Westgate Cntr Dr 700 | 708 | 715 | 725 | 732 | 745 | 800 725 | 7:32 | 745 | 800
9/,', Hanes Mall Bivd 8:00 8:08 8:15 8:25 8:32 8:45 9:00 8:00 8:08 8:15 8:25 8:32 8:45 9:00
es%// <Et 9:00 9:08 9:15 9:25 9:32 9:45 10:00 5 9:00 9:08 9:15 9:25 9:32 9:45 10:00
‘%0 10:00 10:08 10:15 10:25 10:32 10:45 11:00 10:00 10:08 10:15 10:25 10:32 10:45 11:00
11:00 11:08 11:15 11:25 11:32 11:45 12:00 11:00 11:08 11:15 11:25 11:32 11:45 12:00
ey 12:00 12:08 12:15 12:25 12:32 12:45 1:00 12:00 12:08 12:15 12:25 12:32 12:45 1:00
@ 1:00 1:08 1:15 1:25 1:32 1:45 2:00 1:00 1:08 1:15 1:25 1:32 1:45 2:00
2:00 2:08 2:15 2:25 2:32 2:45 3:00 2:00 2:08 2:15 2:25 2:32 2:45 3:00
E 3:00 3:08 3:15 3:25 3:32 3:45 4:00 E 3:00 3:08 3:15 3:25 3:32 3:45 4:00
4:00 4:08 4:15 4:25 4:32 4:45 5:00 4:00 4:08 4:15 4:25 4:32 4:45 5:00
5:00 5:08 5:15 5:25 5:32 5:45 6:00 5:00 5:08 5:15 5:25 5:32 5:45 6:00
6:00 6:08 6:15 6:25 6:32 6:45 7:00 6:00 6:08 6:15 6:25 6:32 6:45 7:00
= 700 708 715 725 732 745 800 is map is provided as a public information resources and every reasonable effort has
g 800 808 8 1 5 825 832 845 900 g:en mapde t% as:ur(; the qr;all)ilty offth_e mtap. This data infodrmatioyn and re_labtled :ra;:l:‘\cs
o - - - - - - - are not legal documents and are not intended to bg ust_ed as such. The City ofV\Il_nst_on»
[ 900 | 908 | 015 | 925 | 932 | 945 | 1000 Salmans VSTAles e varin oxrestnpled o e sccuacy ety
T 1 000 1 008 1 0: 1 5 1 025 1 032 1 045 11 OO assumes no liability either for any errors, omissions, or inaccuracies in the information
IC) provided regardless t_)fthg cause of such or for any declslo_n made._actlon ta!(e. oraction
S 11:00 11:08 11:15 11:25 11:32 11:45 12:00 nottaken by the userin reliance upon any maps or information provided herein.




